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  TOLLHOUSE 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 OB RAWLINS 28865 Burrough Valley Rd  Lot  Great lot at a great price, 2.64 acres of all usable land, nice views $25,000  
 OB MARCUS 28733 N. Burrough Valley Rd Lot  Beautiful rolling hills with granite outcroppings all on 3.38 BR $45,000 R 
 GU BRASE Big Springs  Lot  19.51 acres with fantastic views in all directions $55,000  
 OB MACPHERSON NE Buckeye Saddle, #16  Lot  40 acres in a gated community with picturesque views $57,000  
 RM HAGG 28362 Teresa Springs  Lot  Quiet secluded property that includes a well and pump, on nearly 7 acres $58,000  
 GU BOSWELL Buckeye Saddle #51  Lot  Panoramic breathtaking views in this 40-acre parcel $59,500 
 OB VELASQUEZ Sycamore and Trails End  Lot  Nice private and pristine location on mostly usable 10 acres $60,000  
 RM WARD Whispering Springs  Lot  40 acres with stunning views and privacy, several building sites available $79,000 
 OB OSTROW Tollhouse  Lot  40 acres with scenic views from every angle, perfect for your next home $80,000  
 RM HAGG Buckeye Saddle  Lot  Two parcels with 360 degree panoramic views, power close to the property $89,000  
 GU WASSON 28857 Kimberly Rd  Lot  6+ acre property has a 75 gpm well with a 3000 gallon holding tank $99,000 
 OB BROWNING Deep Creek Rd  Lot  80 acres has lots of wildlife and recreation $100,000  
 OB GORDON 28235 Burrough Valley Rd  Lot  Lot overlooks the valley, compacted pad large enough for 1400 sq ft home $115,900 
 OB KLEIN Tollhouse Rd  Lot  33.7 acres with A-1 zoning so you’re able to build your dream home & business $119,900  
 OB East Home LLC Tollhouse   Lot  42 acres just one mile past Tollhouse Market $140,000  
 OB BARONIAN Tollhouse  Lot  180 acres and a unique piece of land near Pine Flat with creeds and ponds $149,000 P 
 OB DE ROI 33933 Sycamore Rd  Lot  Great deal on this beautiful 20 acres of gentle rolling hills with large oaks  $149,890  
 OB POULTER Tollhouse  Lot  Beautiful 80 acres with a huge shop and well $170,000 
 OB POULTER Tollhouse  Lot  160 acres with amazing ridge views $220,000  
 OB BARELA Sycamore  Lot  Property sold w/ additional APN 140-081-49, and ready to for your dream home $290,000  
 OB GRIFFIN Tollhouse  Lot  Approximately 519 acres of recreational and grazing ranch property $470,000  
 GU NEWTON 28524 Tollhouse Rd  Com’l.  Tollhouse market for sale, includes gas pumps, a rental home, and auto garage $725,000  
 OB NORTH 37479 Fox Creek Ln 3 1.5 1250 Beautiful 4+ acres with a double wide on foundation $155,000  
 GU WAKE 31427 Sycamore Rd 3 2 1440 Spectacular 10 acres, mostly usable with a seasonal pond, ’80 mfd hm $170,000 P 
 GU WATSON 35028 Wiemiller Rd 3 2 1550 Prime location near Sierra High, all usable 4.6 acres, with a ’94 manuf. Home $185,000  
 RM BERDEJO 29500 Seminole Rd 3 2 1350 Nice home on five acres with a pool, new paint, roof, and deck $259,999  
 OB YANG 27611 Burrough Valley Rd 2 1.75 2198 12 acres situated on a paved road, home needs updating $260,000  
 GU MILLS 30340 Watts Valley Rd 2 2 1600 Stunning 40 acres with a large mfd. Home, large water tank $279,000 P 
 GU SMITH 28124 Hidden Hollow Ln 4 1.75 1758 Gorgeous park-like land with all usable 3.8 acres, renovated kitchen $315,000 P 
 GU REYNOLDS 29378 Seminole Rd 3 2.5 2042 All usable 4.59 acres offers paved roads, huge bonus room, and 3 fenced areas $319,000  
 BR ALLEN 29322 Fallen Oak Rd 3 1.75 1750 Well maintained home, must be purchases with 2 legal parcels $327,599 
 RM HARRIS 32557 Whispering Springs 4 3 2152 Nice home with open concept kitchen and family room, and large bedrooms $345,900  
 GU PICKERING 35673 Oak Springs Rd 6 4.5 3366 Two homes on 5 acres, both in excellent condition $399,000 P 
 Pinnacle SOTO 32348 Lodge Rd 3 1.75 1920 Home is on 10 acres of rolling hills, and it also includes a mobile home  $399,000  
 OB TAYLOR 30265 Seminole Rd 4 2.5 2451 Stunning views on over 1500 sq. ft. of decking, home also includes a basement $450,000  
 GU LE ROUX 35894 Lodge Rd 3 3 2178 Three amazing custom built Spanish Style homes on over 51 acres $785,000  
 GU MENDENHALL 29839 Watts Valley Rd 4 2 1800 Three parcels totaling 274 acres, 2 homes, barns, and a seasonal creek $950,000  
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  PRATHER 

 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 RM MAXWELL Lynx Ln  Lot  Great view from the elevated building site, all on 4.4 acres $49,900  
 OB SMITH Lockwood  Lot  Good spots for a building pad with power near the property line $52,500 P 
 GU GOODALL Pennyroyal   Lot  Rolling 5+ acre parcel with large granite rock outcroppings $59,000  
 OB AHNS 36481 Gooseberry Ln  Lot  Two lots to be sold together for a great price, totaling 18 acres $65,000  
 GU HOWARD 14675 Blue Oak Ln  Lot  Spectacular 4.6 acre parcel of rolling land with Oaks, nice rock formations $65,000  

 OB DUNKEL 14500 Blue Drake Ln  Lot  Nice views, and pad is ready for you to build your dream home $99,950 
 BR LAW Lot 55 & 56, Auberry Rd  Lot  Two parcels totaling 18 acres, runs right along Sandy Creek $119,000  

OB AHNS Garlock Ln  Lot  Completely fenced property with two wells $120,000  
 OB CAUDILL 15192 Millerton Rd  Lot  Beautiful land with views of surrounding mountains, backs up to Mallard Meadows$129,950  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 4  Lot  Beautiful creek area and the parcel is secluded and loaded with native trees $130,000  

 RM  Gooseberry Lot 1  Lot  Beautiful 5 acre parcel with well, pad, and power nearby $145,000  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 2  Lot  Panoramic views in this 5.34 acre parcel close to the post office and local shops $150,000  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 3  Lot  Huge building pad and room for a large shop, all on 5.05 acres $150,000 
 RM FAMILY FARMS, LLC 28733-43 Auberry Rd  Lot  40+ foothill acres with easy access, power to property, lots of privacy $240,000  
 RM FAMILY FARMS, LLC 2 Auberry Rd  Lot  Sub-dividable 40 acres near Prather, has two wells, great terrain $350,000  
 BR ACCRUE INV. 30000 Spearhead Rd  Lot  Plans available for 4900 sq. ft. residence, all on 200 acres $998,000  
 GU KAUR 29294 Spearhead Rd  Com’l.  Rare commercial property with Auberry Rd. frontage, next to CVS & Ace $189,000 P 
 GU GIBBS 29696 Auberry Rd 1 1 992 Great opportunity to fix up this home with a huge bedroom upstairs $99,000 P 
 OB THAI 29490 Morgan Canyon Rd 3 1.75 1440 Travel trailer located on this piece of property, accepting cash buyer only $159,000 
 GU CROSSLEY 32434 Lockwood Ln 3 2 1760 Beautiful 4.5 acres, manufactured home with horse shelter, barn, arena $189,000 P 
 RM TAINA 30659 Little Sandy Rd 2 1 720 A-frame and manufactured home on 4.94 acres, both have updates $245,500  
 RM RAMSAY 30665 Little Sandy Rd 3 2 1521 Seasonal creek, detached shop/work area, all on 11 acres $249,000 P 
 OB MAY 31010 Morgan Canyon Rd 3 2 1754 Immaculate farm style home on 3 acres, very private and great views $350,000  
 BR BOOTH 14428 Red Rock Ln 3 2 1819 Lovely Bricker home in the Oak View subdivision, has a large master suite $369,000 R 
 OB NAGLE 30253 Auberry Rd 3 2 2010 Home includes a pool and sauna, guest home, and several out buildings $435,000  
 OB  14556 Buggy Whip Ln 3 2.75 2577 Nicely kept home with large kitchen, great landscaping, 3 car garage $442,500  
 OB JONES 13986 Dry Creek Ln 4 3.5 2613 Stunning home with in-ground swimming pool, great for entertaining $469,000 P 
 BR KETCHAM 16027 Morgan Canyon Rd 4 3 2485 Expansive deck, mature landscaping, and vaulted ceilings $468,999 R 
 OB McDivitt 30257 Auberry Rd 4 3 3002 Beautifully maintained home with a large master suite and great for entertaining $495,000  
 GU HOLLOWAY 22568 Loper Valley Rd 5 3.5 2928 Paradise awaits at the home with owned solar, amazing views, and large garage $584,000  
 GU MYLES 30738 Country Oak Ln 4 3.5 3008 Elegance in the country in this custom home offering privacy and views $599,000 
 OB DAVIS 15264 Oak Creek Rd 3 2.5 3593 Tucked away in the hills, this home has an updated kitchen, amazing master st. $879,000  
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